

SECTION. XIIA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27267-27268/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2013 in CMA No. 1190/2011 & CRP No. 3981/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GIRNI BAI AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D. RAVI KANTH AND ORS

Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT